ACCIONES DE MAYOR MOVIMIENTO

ESPECIE

BANCOLOMBIA
BHI

BMC

BOGOTA

BVC

CELSIA
CEMARGOS
CNEC
CONCONCRET
CORFICOLCF
ECOPETROL
ELCONDOR
ENKA

ETB

EXITO
FABRICATO
GEB
GR.BOLIiVAR
GR.ARGOS
GRUPO AVAL
GRUPO SURA
ISA

MINEROS
NUTRESA
OCCIDENTE
PFAVAL

PF BCOLOMBIA
PF CEMARGOS
PF CORFICOL
PF DAVIVIENDA
PF GR.ARGOS
PF GR. SURA
PROMIGAS
TERPEL
HCOLSEL
ICOLCAP

PEI

PROMEDIO

PRECIO PRECIO

CIERRE §

31.191,79 31.980,00
208,76 209,00
0,00 1.660,00
24.023,94 24.000,00
11.401,72 11.400,00
2.395,70 2.445,00
5.561,32 5.620,00
19.906,67 20.000,00

234,00 221,00
11.571,28 11.700,00
2.47495 2.465,00
0,00 590,00
18,12 18,30
73,65 78,70
0,00 3.518,00

0,00 4,53
178392 1.795,00

49.398,15 49.700,00
10.340,24 10.400,00
468,00 500,00
30.411,70 30.500,00
15.483,56 15.800,00
1701,57 1.720,00
49.976,99 49.980,00
0,00 12.000,00
435,84 439,00
27.786,65 27.900,00
4.006,29 4.025,00
10.300,58 10.260,00
15.610,85 15.820,00
7.400,34
12.249,12
4.153,42
7.012,74

12.420,00
4.140,00
6.920,00
11.412,14 11.280,00
11.356,10 11.360,00
58.427,33 58.500,00

7.430,00 .

VAR.

VOLUMEN

VALOR

DIARIA MILLONES § EN LIBROS

4,78%
0,48%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
1,63%
0,00%
0,00%
3,54%
0,41%
0,00%
0,55%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
-3,23%
2,22%
2,16%
0,00%
1,67%
3,27%
1,18%
2,95%
0,00%
3,05%
0,00%
2,81%
-2,29%
0,89%
1,09%
2,64%
0,00%
-1,56%
0,00%
0,00%
0,69%

3.790,30 37.546,54
64,09 355,53
0,00 1.543,36
793 41.744,29
89,80 9.603,04

14338 4.913,65

185420 6.966,69
21,50 41.231,16
0,49 1.289,56

245,22 32.050,91

7.649,90 1.819,99
0,00 158772
22,64 42,76
1585 604,00
0,00 5.168,59
0,00 43,23

998,45 2.036,54
49,15167.792,31

2.889,16 20.818,48
003 71452
69,86 46.911,94

4.331,22 15.352,87

569,34 5.000,15
78,71 21.809,15
0,00 31.406,32

33254 714,52

8.616,67 37.546,54

321,53 6.966,69
34,42 32.050,91

1.743,00 30.112,69

64,12 20.818,48

361,40 46.911,94
4327 476117
60,17 14.695,06
0,08 15.000,00
0,79 17.160,00
101,37133.942,72

LIQUIDEZ
BURSATIL

Continua
Continua

Subasta
Continua
Continua
Continua
Continua
Continua
Continua
Continua
Continua

Subasta
Continua

Subasta
Continua

Subasta
Continua
Continua
Continua
Continua
Continua
Continua
Continua
Continua

Subasta
Continua
Continua
Continua
Continua
Continua
Continua
Continua
Continua
Continua
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Continua
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